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(Scrip Code:511066) 

Floor 25, P J Towers 

Dalai Street, Fort 

Mumbai - 400 001  

On-line submission through Listing Centre 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

Loss of Share Certificates 

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations 2015, we wish to inform you that; our Registrar and Share Transfer Agents 

("RTA"),  SKDC Consultants Limited, have informed by letter No SFL/I-78852/STP 550 dated 

5th October 2021 that they have received an intimation from a shareholder regarding loss of 

share certificates, the details of which are given below: 

SI 

No 

Folio 

No 

Shareholder's 

name(s) 

Certificate 

Nos 

Distinctive Nos No of 

shares From To 

1 P00435 Puri 	J. 	K 

Maj. Gen. AVSM 

17308 

39156 

1062541 

2069064 

1062590 

2069113 

50 

50 

Total 100 

The company will issue duplicate share certificates on completion of the required formalities 

by the shareholder. 

We request you to take the information on record. 

Yours faithfully 

For Sakthi Finance Limited 

S Venkatesh 

Company Secretary and 

Chief Compliance Officer 

FCS 7012 

CC to : SKDC Consultants Limited, Coimbatore - 641 028 
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