

SFL:BSELOSS:117:2021-22

6th October 2021

BSE Limited

(Scrip Code:511066)

Floor 25, P J Towers

Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai - 400 001

On-line submission through Listing Centre

Dear Sir / Madam,

Loss of Share Certificates

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agents ("RTA"), SKDC Consultants Limited, have informed by letter No SFL/I-78852/STP 550 dated 5th October 2021 that they have received an intimation from a shareholder regarding loss of share certificates, the details of which are given below:

SI	Folio	Shareholder's name(s)			Certificate Nos	Distinctive Nos		No of
No						From	То	shares
1	P00435	Puri	J.	K	17308	1062541	1062590	50
		Maj. G	ien. AV	SM	39156	2069064	2069113	50
,					-		Total	100

The company will issue duplicate share certificates on completion of the required formalities by the shareholder.

We request you to take the information on record.

Yours faithfully

For Sakthi Finance Limited

S Venkatesh

Company Secretary and Chief Compliance Officer

FCC 7012

FCS 7012

CC to: SKDC Consultants Limited, Coimbatore - 641 028